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Rhubarb Run *** 5K Run *** Overall &
Divisions

Event: 5K Run
Date: Saturday, June 01, 2019

Location: Manchester, IA
Weather: Partly Sunny, Wind WSW 5-10mph &

69°
Overall and Age Divisions

Results By: Andrew Kauder - Kauder Racing,
LLC

Place Gender Division Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm

1 1 1 OVM Nick Olberding, M32 Manchester, IA 18:40 6:00/M
2 1 1 OVF Amanda Olberding, F32 Manchester, IA 21:56 7:03/M
3 2 1 M30 Ryan Miller, M34 Manchester, IA 22:24 7:13/M
4 3 1 M50 Charlie Button, M55 Delhi, IA 22:33 7:16/M
5 2 1 JRF Kiley Chapman, F15 Edgewood, IA 22:36 7:16/M
6 4 1 M20 Mitchell Skul, M28 Dubuque, IA 22:44 7:19/M
7 5 2 M50 Dave Farmer, M62 Postville, IA 22:54 7:22/M
8 6 2 M30 Dale Linderwell, M33 Dubuque, IA 23:25 7:32/M
9 3 1 F16 Abby Loecke, F19 Manchester, IA 23:30 7:34/M
10 7 1 M40 Tim Gerst, M40 Delhi, IA 23:31 7:34/M
11 8 1 JRM Joseph Gerst, M15 Delhi, IA 23:32 7:34/M
12 9 2 JRM Dylan Pasker, M15 Cedar Rapids, IA 23:36 7:36/M
13 4 1 F20 Melissa Vega, F25 Postville, IA 23:39 7:37/M
15 5 2 JRF Noelle Bardgett, F12 Manchester, IA 23:42 7:38/M
14 10 2 M40 Anthony Bardgett, M40 Manchester, IA 23:42 7:38/M
16 6 1 F50 Karen Harbaugh, F59 Manchester, IA 24:03 7:45/M
17 11 3 M50 Steven Hall, M61 Marshalltown, IA 24:05 7:45/M
18 12 2 M20 Zach Pasker, M27 Milwaukee, WI 24:08 7:46/M
19 13 4 M50 Kevin Mensen, M56 Manchester, IA 24:14 7:48/M
20 14 5 M50 Jeff Trannel, M60 East Dubuque, IL 24:28 7:52/M
21 15 6 M50 Gary Reeder, M64 Delhi, IA 24:30 7:53/M

22 16 3 JRM Marcus Gaul, M13 Strawberry Point,
IA 24:51 8:00/M

23 17 7 M50 Paul James, M65 Stanley, IA 24:53 8:00/M
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24 7 1 F40 Eden Gaul, F42 Strawberry Point,
IA

24:56 8:01/M

25 18 3 M40 Leon Schaul, M45 Earlville, IA 25:09 8:06/M
26 8 2 F40 Marla Loecke, F44 Manchester, IA 25:56 8:21/M
27 9 2 F20 Jamie Glanz, F20 Manchester, IA 26:50 8:38/M
28 19 8 M50 Delayne Stokke, M60 Ames, IA 26:55 8:40/M
29 10 1 F30 Stephanie Heinrichs, F37 Dyersville, IA 27:06 8:43/M
30 20 9 M50 Don Lyle, M71 Vinton, IA 27:08 8:44/M
31 11 2 F30 Michelle Maiers, F38 Manchester, IA 28:09 9:03/M
32 12 3 JRF Madelynn Zehr, F13 Manchester, IA 28:34 9:12/M
33 13 2 F50 Mary Kay Lueck, F52 Dyersville, IA 28:36 9:12/M
34 21 4 M40 Don Loecke, M47 Manchester, IA 28:43 9:14/M
35 22 5 M40 Rafael Valazques, M40 Manchester, IA 29:01 9:20/M
36 14 3 F50 Martha Gearhart, F59 Hopkinton, IA 29:17 9:25/M
37 15 3 F30 Abby MacTaggart, F33 Manchester, IA 29:33 9:31/M
38 16 4 F30 Jessica Hansen, F30 Mason City, IA 29:40 9:33/M
39 17 3 F40 Kendra Downs, F41 Manchester, IA 29:50 9:36/M
40 23 4 JRM Collin Pasker, M15 Cedar Rapids, IA 30:20 9:46/M

41 18 4 JRF Carly Kluesner, F14 West Burlington,
IA 30:23 9:47/M

42 19 3 F20 Kelley Glanz, F27 Manchester, IA 30:39 9:52/M
43 20 5 F30 Allison Ryan, F33 Ryan, IA 30:40 9:52/M
44 21 2 F16 Anelyse Gerst, F18 Delhi, IA 30:43 9:53/M
45 24 3 M30 Denver Gorden, M39 Manchester, IA 31:03 10:00/M
46 22 4 F40 Kim Gaul, F49 Colesburg, IA 31:09 10:02/M
47 25 4 M30 Bret Slife, M35 Manchester, IA 31:18 10:04/M
48 23 4 F50 Christine Stokke, F60 Ames, IA 31:27 10:07/M
49 26 6 M40 Chet Reagan, M49 Oelwein, IA 31:50 10:15/M
50 24 5 F50 Sara Mattice, F53 Manchester, IA 32:00 10:18/M
51 27 10 M50 David Yonda, M61 Dubuque, IA 32:04 10:19/M
52 25 6 F50 Deborah Heinrichs, F60 Dyersville, IA 32:13 10:22/M
53 26 4 F20 Ellen Mattice, F22 Manchester, IA 32:39 10:31/M
54 27 7 F50 Sandy Glanz, F57 Manchester, IA 33:11 10:41/M
55 28 5 F40 Tifany Meyer, F41 Manchester, IA 33:20 10:44/M

56 29 6 F30 Allison McIntyre, F32 Strawberry Point,
IA 33:39 10:50/M

57 28 3 M20 Evan Francois, M25 Manchester, IA 34:02 10:57/M
58 30 8 F50 Linda Havertape, F55 Ryan, IA 34:12 11:00/M

59 29 5 M30 Josh Krieg, M34 West Burlington,
IA 34:35 11:08/M

60 31 6 F40 Tina Knutson, F47 Manchester, IA 34:46 11:12/M

61 32 9 F50 Kay Kluesner, F51 West Burlington,
IA 36:49 11:51/M

62 33 3 F16 MacI Kluesner, F16 West Burlington,
IA 37:07 11:57/M

63 34 7 F40 Karrie Hempstead, F40 Central City, IA 37:33 12:05/M
64 30 11 M50 James Morris, M54 Delhi, IA 37:51 12:11/M
65 35 5 JRF Elizabeth Kraft, F11 Manchester, IA 37:54 12:12/M
66 36 7 F30 Melissa Hauschild, F33 Manchester, IA 38:24 12:22/M
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67 37 8 F30 Cyndi Losey, F38 Manchester, IA 38:25 12:22/M
68 31 6 M30 Eric Kraft, M36 Manchester, IA 38:26 12:22/M
69 32 4 M20 Lonnie Stuckey, M27 North Liberty, IA 39:47 12:48/M
70 33 12 M50 Ken Kremer, M77 Elkader, IA 39:52 12:50/M
71 38 4 F16 Micaela Steenstra, F19 Quasqueton, IA 40:13 12:57/M
72 39 8 F40 Kim Steenstra, F47 Quasqueton, IA 40:14 12:57/M
73 40 5 F20 Addison Schrader, F22 Manchester, IA 41:18 13:18/M
74 34 5 M20 Jacob Unkrich, M21 Manchester, IA 41:19 13:18/M
75 41 6 F20 Kara Skul, F27 Dubuque, IA 41:29 13:21/M
76 42 10 F50 Hortencia Vega, F51 Postville, IA 41:43 13:26/M
77 35 6 M20 Darris Marris, M25 Manchester, IA 44:16 14:15/M
78 43 7 F20 Danica Schrader, F27 Manchester, IA 44:16 14:15/M
79 44 11 F50 Shelly Schrader, F52 Manchester, IA 44:17 14:15/M
80 45 12 F50 Jill Buschman, F66 Edgewood, IA 44:22 14:17/M
81 36 13 M50 Pete Buschman, M68 Edgewood, IA 44:23 14:17/M

82 46 9 F40 Janet Derga, F47 West Burlington,
IA 45:12 14:33/M

83 47 13 F50 Laura Derga, F51 West Burlington,
IA 45:13 14:33/M

84 48 8 F20 Jada Sternhagen, F26 North Liberty, IA 45:52 14:46/M
85 49 9 F30 Virginia Pederson, F37 Manchester, IA 46:22 14:55/M
86 50 10 F30 Jessie Ermer, F35 Masonville, IA 46:24 14:56/M
87 51 14 F50 Brenda Saunders, F64 Manchester, IA 49:30 15:56/M
88 52 15 F50 Nancy Robinson, F60 Manchester, IA 49:30 15:56/M
89 37 7 M30 Sean O'Brien, M39 Charles City, IA 49:38 15:59/M
90 38 14 M50 Gary Francois, M56 Manchester, IA 50:44 16:20/M
91 53 16 F50 Karla Francois, F55 Manchester, IA 50:45 16:20/M
92 54 17 F50 Sue Sherbring, F53 Manchester, IA 55:09 17:45/M

Overall and Age Divisions
Overall Male

Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm
1 Nick Olberding, M32 Manchester, IA 18:40 6:00/M

Overall Female
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Amanda Olberding, F32 Manchester, IA 21:56 7:03/M

M[15 & Under]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Joseph Gerst, M15 Delhi, IA 23:32 7:34/M
2 Dylan Pasker, M15 Cedar Rapids, IA 23:36 7:36/M
3 Marcus Gaul, M13 Strawberry Point, IA 24:51 8:00/M
4 Collin Pasker, M15 Cedar Rapids, IA 30:20 9:46/M
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F[15 & Under]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Kiley Chapman, F15 Edgewood, IA 22:36 7:16/M
2 Noelle Bardgett, F12 Manchester, IA 23:42 7:38/M
3 Madelynn Zehr, F13 Manchester, IA 28:34 9:12/M
4 Carly Kluesner, F14 West Burlington, IA 30:23 9:47/M
5 Elizabeth Kraft, F11 Manchester, IA 37:54 12:12/M

F[16-19]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Abby Loecke, F19 Manchester, IA 23:30 7:34/M
2 Anelyse Gerst, F18 Delhi, IA 30:43 9:53/M
3 MacI Kluesner, F16 West Burlington, IA 37:07 11:57/M
4 Micaela Steenstra, F19 Quasqueton, IA 40:13 12:57/M

M[20-29]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Mitchell Skul, M28 Dubuque, IA 22:44 7:19/M
2 Zach Pasker, M27 Milwaukee, WI 24:08 7:46/M
3 Evan Francois, M25 Manchester, IA 34:02 10:57/M
4 Lonnie Stuckey, M27 North Liberty, IA 39:47 12:48/M
5 Jacob Unkrich, M21 Manchester, IA 41:19 13:18/M
6 Darris Marris, M25 Manchester, IA 44:16 14:15/M

F[20-29]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Melissa Vega, F25 Postville, IA 23:39 7:37/M
2 Jamie Glanz, F20 Manchester, IA 26:50 8:38/M
3 Kelley Glanz, F27 Manchester, IA 30:39 9:52/M
4 Ellen Mattice, F22 Manchester, IA 32:39 10:31/M
5 Addison Schrader, F22 Manchester, IA 41:18 13:18/M
6 Kara Skul, F27 Dubuque, IA 41:29 13:21/M
7 Danica Schrader, F27 Manchester, IA 44:16 14:15/M
8 Jada Sternhagen, F26 North Liberty, IA 45:52 14:46/M

M[30-39]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Ryan Miller, M34 Manchester, IA 22:24 7:13/M
2 Dale Linderwell, M33 Dubuque, IA 23:25 7:32/M
3 Denver Gorden, M39 Manchester, IA 31:03 10:00/M
4 Bret Slife, M35 Manchester, IA 31:18 10:04/M
5 Josh Krieg, M34 West Burlington, IA 34:35 11:08/M
6 Eric Kraft, M36 Manchester, IA 38:26 12:22/M
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7 Sean O'Brien, M39 Charles City, IA 49:38 15:59/M

F[30-39]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Stephanie Heinrichs, F37 Dyersville, IA 27:06 8:43/M
2 Michelle Maiers, F38 Manchester, IA 28:09 9:03/M
3 Abby MacTaggart, F33 Manchester, IA 29:33 9:31/M
4 Jessica Hansen, F30 Mason City, IA 29:40 9:33/M
5 Allison Ryan, F33 Ryan, IA 30:40 9:52/M
6 Allison McIntyre, F32 Strawberry Point, IA 33:39 10:50/M
7 Melissa Hauschild, F33 Manchester, IA 38:24 12:22/M
8 Cyndi Losey, F38 Manchester, IA 38:25 12:22/M
9 Virginia Pederson, F37 Manchester, IA 46:22 14:55/M
10 Jessie Ermer, F35 Masonville, IA 46:24 14:56/M

M[40-49]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Tim Gerst, M40 Delhi, IA 23:31 7:34/M
2 Anthony Bardgett, M40 Manchester, IA 23:42 7:38/M
3 Leon Schaul, M45 Earlville, IA 25:09 8:06/M
4 Don Loecke, M47 Manchester, IA 28:43 9:14/M
5 Rafael Valazques, M40 Manchester, IA 29:01 9:20/M
6 Chet Reagan, M49 Oelwein, IA 31:50 10:15/M

F[40-49]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Eden Gaul, F42 Strawberry Point, IA 24:56 8:01/M
2 Marla Loecke, F44 Manchester, IA 25:56 8:21/M
3 Kendra Downs, F41 Manchester, IA 29:50 9:36/M
4 Kim Gaul, F49 Colesburg, IA 31:09 10:02/M
5 Tifany Meyer, F41 Manchester, IA 33:20 10:44/M
6 Tina Knutson, F47 Manchester, IA 34:46 11:12/M
7 Karrie Hempstead, F40 Central City, IA 37:33 12:05/M
8 Kim Steenstra, F47 Quasqueton, IA 40:14 12:57/M
9 Janet Derga, F47 West Burlington, IA 45:12 14:33/M

M[50 & Over]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Charlie Button, M55 Delhi, IA 22:33 7:16/M
2 Dave Farmer, M62 Postville, IA 22:54 7:22/M
3 Steven Hall, M61 Marshalltown, IA 24:05 7:45/M
4 Kevin Mensen, M56 Manchester, IA 24:14 7:48/M
5 Jeff Trannel, M60 East Dubuque, IL 24:28 7:52/M
6 Gary Reeder, M64 Delhi, IA 24:30 7:53/M
7 Paul James, M65 Stanley, IA 24:53 8:00/M
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8 Delayne Stokke, M60 Ames, IA 26:55 8:40/M
9 Don Lyle, M71 Vinton, IA 27:08 8:44/M
10 David Yonda, M61 Dubuque, IA 32:04 10:19/M
11 James Morris, M54 Delhi, IA 37:51 12:11/M
12 Ken Kremer, M77 Elkader, IA 39:52 12:50/M
13 Pete Buschman, M68 Edgewood, IA 44:23 14:17/M
14 Gary Francois, M56 Manchester, IA 50:44 16:20/M

F[50 & Over]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Karen Harbaugh, F59 Manchester, IA 24:03 7:45/M
2 Mary Kay Lueck, F52 Dyersville, IA 28:36 9:12/M
3 Martha Gearhart, F59 Hopkinton, IA 29:17 9:25/M
4 Christine Stokke, F60 Ames, IA 31:27 10:07/M
5 Sara Mattice, F53 Manchester, IA 32:00 10:18/M
6 Deborah Heinrichs, F60 Dyersville, IA 32:13 10:22/M
7 Sandy Glanz, F57 Manchester, IA 33:11 10:41/M
8 Linda Havertape, F55 Ryan, IA 34:12 11:00/M
9 Kay Kluesner, F51 West Burlington, IA 36:49 11:51/M
10 Hortencia Vega, F51 Postville, IA 41:43 13:26/M
11 Shelly Schrader, F52 Manchester, IA 44:17 14:15/M
12 Jill Buschman, F66 Edgewood, IA 44:22 14:17/M
13 Laura Derga, F51 West Burlington, IA 45:13 14:33/M
14 Brenda Saunders, F64 Manchester, IA 49:30 15:56/M
15 Nancy Robinson, F60 Manchester, IA 49:30 15:56/M
16 Karla Francois, F55 Manchester, IA 50:45 16:20/M
17 Sue Sherbring, F53 Manchester, IA 55:09 17:45/M
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